
TH

RM

LL

W
T

W

bel
w

T
H

L

D
im

Perilex

WTW

WTW

WTW

LL

WTWWTW

CO2

NVNV

30 min30 min

woonkamer

keuken

hal

techniek

berging

2278 3500 762

6540 3200

3
0

0
1

3
1
4

0

3
0

0
6

6
9
0

6
4

5
0

6040

4
9
0
0

1
2
4
0
0

2518

2760

762

3
0
0

3
9
0
0

2495

2
0
7
0

935

1
5
3
0

980

1
2
3
0

2
1
0
0

0310

2835

5218

3430

2830

5
7
1
0

3
0
0

Begane grond kavel 37
21-01-2019

4962
1:50



R
F

RM

WTW

WTW WTW

WTW

THL

C
O

2

LLLL

LL

slaapkamer 1slaapkamer 3

overloopkast

slaapkamer 2

badkamer

3110

4
1
0
0

1
2
3
0

1468

2610

4
5
3
0

2518

2660

762

3
0
0

4
5
3
0

2
8
3
0

2
5
0
0

2830

2278 3500 762

6540

1
0

7
4

0
3

0
0

70607060

7060

500

4
8
3
0

Verdieping kavel 37
21-01-2019

4962
1:50



RM

WM

w

w
tw

1500 +

1
5

0
0
 +

1
5

0
0
 +

1
5

0
0
 +

1
5

0
0
 +

1500 +

2600 +

2600 +

2
6

0
0
 +

Nok

N
o

k

techniek

zolder

7048

Zolder kavel 37
21-01-2019

4962
1:50


	Sheets
	MW-02a - Begane grond kavel 37
	MW-02b - Verdieping kavel 37
	MW-02c - Zolder kavel 37


